3/12/23, 1:29 PM

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th
8th

9th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

file:///C:/Users/jhcha/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC73E.htm

One Design
Class

Buccaneer18
Buccaneer18
Buccaneer18
Buccaneer18
Buccaneer18

Buccaneer18

Buccaneer18

Buccaneer18

Buccaneer18

One Design
Class
Daysailer
Daysailer
Daysailer
Daysailer
Daysailer
Daysailer
Daysailer

Daysailer

Daysailer

Daysailer

Sailwave results for TSS Midwinters at TSS Midwinters 2023

TSS Midwinters
TSS Midwinters

Results are provisional as of 13:28 on March 12, 2023

Bucaneer Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Name

Pressure
Drop

American
Spirit

Christopher
Dragon

Artful
Dodger

Kick'em
Jenny

Sanguine

Pen Gwen

Grace
O'Malley

Passsing
Wind

Sail

Number

5276

5278

5273

5252

52

5258

1377
81

3159

Skipper Name

Jimmy Yurko

Jeff Neurauter

Jennifer

Marbourg-Miller

Evan Scott
Mark Gyorgy
Rick
Scarborough

Al Wagner

Larry
Harrington

Frank Patch jr

Crew Name R1 Race Race
2

Kristi Yurko 1.0 1.0 1.0

Heather 30 20 3.0

Howard

Ellie Ungar (5.0) 3.0 2.0

Elizabeth 20 (5.0) 5.0

Scott

Nichole 6.0 40 (7.0)

Doub

Amy 40 6.0 4.0

Domararzki

Todd (7.0) 7.0 6.0

Nancy 80 8.0 8.0

Harrington

Lea Ann 9.0 9.0 (10.0

Noe RET)

Daysailer Class

Race
4
(3.0)
(6.0)
1.0
2.0
4.0
5.0
7.0

(10.0
DNF)

10.0
DNC

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Name

Bluebird

Worlwind

Swamp
Thing

Jamaican Me
Crazy

Beluga

Greased
Lightning
Obiedyer

Dreamin

Janna

This Side Up

Sail

Number

4152

1128

3593

13156

131

13157

1252

137

2967
61

Skipper
Name

Matt White

Scott
Graham

Chris Kelly
Bob
Damon
Joy Sheets
Kevin
Flanagan

Darin
ONeal

Ronald
Pletsch

Bruce

Mark
Rother

Crew Name
Morgan
Wittrock

Dick Harmon
Dave Kelly
Mary Sophia

Smith

Erik
McCaffrey

Molly
Flanagan

Amy O'Neal
Niki Manson
Janet

To be
announced

R1

1.0

(5.0)

(4.0)

3.0

(9.0)

6.0

8.0
10.0

Race
2
1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
6.0
8.0
5.0
7.0
9.0

(11.0
RET)

Race
3

1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
4.0
8.0
6.0
(11.0
RET)

7.0

11.0
DNC

Race 4
1.0
5.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
(11.0
DNS)
6.0
11.0
DNC

7.0

11.0
DNC

Race

3.0

1.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

(7.0)

5.0
8.0

10.0
DNS

Race
5

4.0

(9.0)

5.0

3.0

7.0

(10.0)
8.0

Race

1.0

4.0

2.0

5.0

6.0

7.0
8.0

9.0

Race
6

Total

12.0

16.0

17.0

20.0

32.0

32.0

39.0
50.0

57.0

Total

6.0

15.0

17.0

23.0

26.0

32.0

32.0

42.0

41.0
51.0

Nett

9.0

10.0

12.0

15.0

25.0

250

32.0
40.0

47.0

Nett

4.0

10.0

13.0

14.0

19.0

21.0

23.0

31.0

31.0
40.0

12
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Mutineer15
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One
Design
Class
Windmill
Windmill
Windmill
Windmill
Windmill
Windmill
Windmill

Windmill

Windmill

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat
Name

Pressure
Drop

Cuda
FogDog

Integral

Wilie E.
Rexpress
Salty
Sailer

Lorelei

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Name

Oreo
Speedwagon
Tom

Graffiti

Dave
Sojourner
Zephyr
Hummingbird

Pig headed

Northern
Exposure

Sail
Number

7004

426
8024

8020

15
155

8006

7

Sail
Number

5271

5380

5707

5319

5706

5713

5702

5705

5701
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Mutineer Class

Skipper
Name

Dan Kresge

Daniel H
Herb Maguire

John Iselin

Ray Matuszak
Bill Cullen

James
Kemmerling

Christa
Boarini

Crew Name R1

Danielle
Kresge

Josh V

Jeff
O'Connell

Michelle
Iselin

Unknown

Frank
Trensch

Adina

Joseph A
Booker

Race

2
1.0 1.0
(6.0) 3.0
20 4.0
50 2.0
3.0 (6.0)
(7.0) 5.0
40 70
8.0 (9.0

RET)

Windmilll Class

Skipper
Name

Nathaniel
Plant

Mark
Swandon

Patrick
Huntley

Larry
Christian
Lin
Robson

Roy
Sherman

Ralph
Sponar Il

Lon
ethington

Dan
Claxton

Crew
Name

Sheila
Plant

Emmie
Swanson

Janet

Allie
Sponar

Sari
Wakefield

Leigh
Sterflinger

Matthew
Sponar

Meg gimmi

R1

1.0

4.0

(8.0)

(6.0)

3.0

7.0

2.0

5.0

9.0

Race
2

1.0

4.0
6.0
(10.0
DNF)
3.0

5.0

8.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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Race
3

1.0

2.0
5.0

3.0

6.0
4.0

(9.0
RET)

9.0
DNC

Race 3 Race 4

(5.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
(10.0

DSQ)
7.0

4.0

8.0

Race
4
(3.0

1.0
(6.0)

2.0

5.0
4.0
9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

3.0

1.0

2.0

5.0

4.0

Race
2.0

1.0
3.0

4.0

5.0
6.0
9.0
DNS
7.0

Race

1.0
5.0
6.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
10.0

DNS

10.0
DNS

10.0
DNS

Race
2.0

3.0
1.0

(6.0)

4.0
7.0
9.0
DNS
5.0

Race

1.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
5.0
6.0
10.0

DNS

10.0
DNS

10.0
DNF

Total

10.0

16.0
21.0

22.0

29.0
33.0

47.0

47.0

Total

12.0

21.0

24.0

23.0

32.0

38.0

41.0

44.0

55.0

Nett

7.0

10.0
15.0

16.0

23.0
26.0

38.0

38.0

Nett

7.0

14.0

16.0

17.0

220

28.0

31.0

34.0

45.0
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