# **TSS Midwinters**

#### **TSS Midwinters**

## Results are provisional as of 13:28 on March 12, 2023

#### **Bucaneer Class**

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	One Design Class	<b>Boat Name</b>	Sail Number	Skipper Name	Crew Name	R1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	Total	Nett
1st	Buccaneer18	Pressure Drop	5276	Jimmy Yurko	Kristi Yurko	1.0	1.0	1.0	(3.0)	3.0	3.0	12.0	9.0
2nd	Buccaneer18	American Spirit	5278	Jeff Neurauter	Heather Howard	3.0	2.0	3.0	(6.0)	1.0	1.0	16.0	10.0
3rd	Buccaneer18	Christopher Dragon	5273	Jennifer Marbourg-Miller	Ellie Ungar	(5.0)	3.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	4.0	17.0	12.0
4th	Buccaneer18	Artful Dodger	5252	Evan Scott	Elizabeth Scott	2.0	(5.0)	5.0	2.0	4.0	2.0	20.0	15.0
5th	Buccaneer18	Kick'em Jenny	52	Mark Gyorgy	Nichole Doub	6.0	4.0	(7.0)	4.0	6.0	5.0	32.0	25.0
6th	Buccaneer18	Sanguine	5258	Rick Scarborough	Amy Domararzki	4.0	6.0	4.0	5.0	(7.0)	6.0	32.0	25.0
7th	Buccaneer18	Pen Gwen	1377	Al Wagner	Todd	(7.0)	7.0	6.0	7.0	5.0	7.0	39.0	32.0
8th	Buccaneer18	Grace O'Malley	81	Larry Harrington	Nancy Harrington	8.0	8.0	8.0	(10.0 DNF)	8.0	8.0	50.0	40.0
9th	Buccaneer18	Passsing Wind	3159	Frank Patch jr	Lea Ann Noe	9.0	9.0	(10.0 RET)	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNS	9.0	57.0	47.0

## **Daysailer Class**

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	One Design Class	<b>Boat Name</b>	Sail Number	Skipper Name	Crew Name	R1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	Total	Nett
1st	Daysailer	Bluebird	4152	Matt White	Morgan Wittrock	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	(2.0)		6.0	4.0
2nd	Daysailer	Worlwind	1128	Scott Graham	Dick Harmon	(5.0)	2.0	2.0	5.0	1.0		15.0	10.0
3rd	Daysailer	Swamp Thing	3593	Chris Kelly	Dave Kelly	(4.0)	4.0	3.0	2.0	4.0		17.0	13.0
4th	Daysailer	Jamaican Me Crazy	13156	Bob Damon	Mary Sophia Smith	3.0	3.0	5.0	3.0	(9.0)		23.0	14.0
5th	Daysailer	Beluga	131	Joy Sheets	Erik McCaffrey	(7.0)	6.0	4.0	4.0	5.0		26.0	19.0
6th	Daysailer	Greased Lightning	13157	Kevin Flanagan	Molly Flanagan	2.0	8.0	8.0	(11.0 DNS)	3.0		32.0	21.0
7th	Daysailer	Obiedyer	1252	Darin ONeal	Amy O'Neal	(9.0)	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.0	23.0
8th	Daysailer	Dreamin	137	Ronald Pletsch	Niki Manson	6.0	7.0	(11.0 RET)	11.0 DNC	7.0		42.0	31.0
9th	Daysailer	Janna	2967	Bruce	Janet	8.0	9.0	7.0	7.0	(10.0)		41.0	31.0
10th	Daysailer	This Side Up	61	Mark Rother	To be announced	10.0	(11.0 RET)	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	8.0		51.0	40.0

#### **Mutineer Class**

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	One Design Class	Boat Name	Sail Number	Skipper Name	Crew Name	R1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	Total	Nett
1st	Mutineer15	Pressure Drop	7004	Dan Kresge	Danielle Kresge	1.0	1.0	1.0	(3.0)	2.0	2.0	10.0	7.0
2nd	Mutineer15	Cuda	426	Daniel H	Josh V	(6.0)	3.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	16.0	10.0
3rd	Mutineer15	FogDog	8024	Herb Maguire	Jeff O'Connell	2.0	4.0	5.0	(6.0)	3.0	1.0	21.0	15.0
4th	Mutineer15	Integral	8020	John Iselin	Michelle Iselin	5.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	4.0	(6.0)	22.0	16.0
5th	Mutineer15	Wilie E.	15	Ray Matuszak	Unknown	3.0	(6.0)	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	29.0	23.0
6th	Mutineer15	Rexpress	155	Bill Cullen	Frank Trensch	(7.0)	5.0	4.0	4.0	6.0	7.0	33.0	26.0
7th	Mutineer15	Salty Sailer	8006	James Kemmerling	Adina	4.0	7.0	(9.0 RET)	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNS	9.0 DNS	47.0	38.0
8th	Mutineer15	Lorelei	7	Christa Boarini	Joseph A Booker	8.0	(9.0 RET)	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	7.0	5.0	47.0	38.0

## **Windmill Class**

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

, , , ,													
Rank	One Design Class	Boat Name	Sail Number	Skipper Name	Crew Name	R1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	Total	Nett
1st	Windmill	Oreo Speedwagon	5271	Nathaniel Plant	Sheila Plant	1.0	1.0	(5.0)	3.0	1.0	1.0	12.0	7.0
2nd	Windmill	Tom	5380	Mark Swandon	Emmie Swanson	4.0	(7.0)	1.0	1.0	5.0	3.0	21.0	14.0
3rd	Windmill	Graffiti	5707	Patrick Huntley	Janet	(8.0)	2.0	2.0	2.0	6.0	4.0	24.0	16.0
4th	Windmill	Dave	5319	Larry Christian	Allie Sponar	(6.0)	4.0	3.0	5.0	3.0	2.0	23.0	17.0
5th	Windmill	Sojourner	5706	Lin Robson	Sari Wakefield	3.0	6.0	(10.0 DSQ)	4.0	4.0	5.0	32.0	22.0
6th	Windmill	Zephyr	5713	Roy Sherman	Leigh Sterflinger	7.0	(10.0 DNF)	7.0	6.0	2.0	6.0	38.0	28.0
7th	Windmill	Hummingbird	5702	Ralph Sponar III	Matthew Sponar	2.0	3.0	6.0	(10.0 DNS)	10.0 DNS	10.0 DNS	41.0	31.0
8th	Windmill	Pig headed	5705	Lon ethington	Meg gimmi	5.0	5.0	4.0	(10.0 NSC)	10.0 DNS	10.0 DNS	44.0	34.0
9th	Windmill	Northern Exposure	5701	Dan Claxton		9.0	8.0	8.0	(10.0 DNF)	10.0 DNS	10.0 DNF	55.0	45.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com